Distributor of Harting: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 09642147212 - D-Sub Connector Receptacle, Female Sockets 15 Position
Through Hole, Right Angle Solder
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Distributor of Harting: Excellent Integrated System Limited

Datasheet of 09642147212 - D-Sub Connector Receptacle, Female Sockets 15 Position

Through Hole, Right Angle Solder
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39,11:0,4

33,320,15

90,6

PCB Loyout, component side
PCB thoickness 1,6 mm

16,65

= [0.25[4] 2,78,
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SPECIFICATION: C Filter

Mating Cycles
Capacitance
Working Voltoge
Current Rating

Insulation Resistance

500
L7pf+202
100v
7.5A
>160

Minimum insertion loss

FREQUENCY
[MHz |

ATTENUAT ION
(dB)

5

10

50

100

500

1000

Dat.

Delail. |8-JUL-02)

Cv

D-Sub, female, angled, sl
15 Poles, with turned

No2Us{ab/

Insp. Ml Din, inm solder pin , nul and 1.5:1

Stand. Orig. Size DN A4 board lock
09 64 214 7213 M3 31897 [17/05/04]  AF Bloll/ e
09 6L 214 7212 | UNC 4-L0 31058 B-JUL-07 CV ';’_*ggé’;g EURL. gy | 1B 0964214721« p
Part number nut thread Wod. Dal. Nane aris - L



http://www.tcpdf.org
http://www.tcpdf.org

